
Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Candidate's  

Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 
Marks 

(CET+GD/
PI=85+15)

1 2315004718 JASMINE SIKKA Anil Kumar Sikka GEN 69.37

2 2315011639 Manpreet Singh Ravinder Singh GEN 68.15

3 2315011495 BHAVYA CHANDER SHEKHAR GEN 68.08

4 2315004719 Japneet Kaur Rai Gurinder Singh BC 67.76

5 2315003440 Lakshay Girdhar Jagdish Girdhar GEN 66.06

6 2315001563 Manjot Kaur Manjeet Singh GEN 65.5

7 2315006140 SWIKRITI 
THAKUR

JASVIR SINGH 
THAKUR GEN 64.98

8 2315002509 Ravinder Dutt 
Sharma Surender dutt RAS 64.86

9 2315007054 Simran Sajjan Goyal GEN 64.62

10 2315003207 Ananya Jeryal Manjit Singh OGC 64.55

11 2315011375 Anju Aggarwal Giani Ram Aggarwal GEN 63.28

12 2315012869 AKSHIKA JAIN SANJEEV KUMAR 
JAIN GEN 62.63

13 2315002698 Chetan Kumar Prem Pal GEN 62.55

14 2315017089 Kumud Thakur Sushil Kumar GEN 61.77

15 2315012670 Jatin Goyal Vinod Kumar GEN 61

16 2315011247 Anshika Parveen Kumar GEN 60.51

17 2315014186 KANIKA SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDER 
SHARMA GEN 60.38

18 2315009632 Komal Bhatia Ashok Kumar SC,RAS 58.75

19 2315000525 Bhawana Rawat Mohinder Singh Rawat OGC 58.65

20 2315011087 Sudevi Suresh Kumar Puri GEN 58.4

21 2315005019 Dimple Brij Bhushan YF 58.28

22 2315002810 Ratinder Kaur Baltej Singh GEN 57.78

23 2315008793 PRATIMA OM PRAKASH YADAV BC 57.11

24 2315001590 Vinayaka Sanjay Sharma GEN 57.07
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25 2315000886 Meenal Anand Prakash CAT 56.92

26 2315006658 RIYA DHIMAN RAJ KUMAR SC 56.51

27 2315006504 Palak Virender Katyal GEN 56.5

28 2315000056 Didhiti Umesh Shinmar SC 55.32

29 2315005168 Harmanpreet Kaur Daljeet Singh BC,RAS 55.26

30 2315001694 Aanchal Kaushal Rajesh Kaushal GEN 55.24

31 2315000694 Ruhani Roshan Lal Kwatra OGC 55.2

32 2315000827 SADHNA SHIV RAM SC 54.69

33 2315019075 Bhavika Kumari Yoginder Kumar 
Dhawan GEN 54.68

34 2315004618 PARNEET KAUR GURTEJ SINGH GEN 54.61

35 2315006810 JASMEEN KAUR SUKHMINDER SINGH BC 54.53

36 2315003404 Siya Sharma Sanjay Sharma GEN 54.21

37 2315012854 MANSI JASPAL BC,RAS 54.02

38 2315018590 Sonal Garg Sandeep Garg GEN 53.79

39 2315001924 SUMIT KUMAR RAM SINGH PWD 53.61

40 2315012452 Khushi Gupta Rakesh Gupta GEN 53.5

41 2315005073 Rajwinder Kaur Surjeet Singh SC 53.45

42 2315014852 Deepti Naresh Kumar GEN 53.28

43 2315010274 SAMRIDHI BHATIA RAJINDER BHATIA GEN 53.17

44 2315004139 Sanskriti Naresh Kumar SC 53.04

45 2315002843 DUNI CHAND DHARAM SINGH RAS 53.01

46 2315003971 Manisha Sajjan Singh SC 52.49

47 2315003490 Muskan Shokeen Vikas Kumar GEN 52.32

48 2315013737 Isha Kumari Anil Kumar BC,DEF 52.13

49 2315002934 Manshi Rajinder Singh OGC,RAS 51.82

50 2315008849 Kartik Sethi Pawan Kumar GEN 51.61

51 2315011660 Jasminder Singh Jagjit singh GEN 50.45

52 2315016821 Khushboo GAGANDEEP BC 49.86

53 2315019180 Komal Bijender Singh GEN 49.85

54 2315011721 Nageeta Ramesh Chander SC 49.65



55 2315001031 Aparna Sharma Krishan Sharma GEN 49.61

56 2315015543 Susheel Shyam Sunder GEN 49.35

57 2315015153 Kashish Mittal Rajesh Mittal GEN 49.33

58 2315010642 Noorinder Singh Palwinder Singh GEN 49.07

59 2315004078 Simran Rajesh Kumar OGC 48.96

60 2315011805 NANDITA 
CHAUHAN ARUN KUMAR DEF 48.66

61 2315006211 Divya Garg Jatinder Kumar Garg RAS 48.64

62 2315012807 DEEPAK Wazir Singh GEN 48.52

63 2315001075 Heena Malik Sanjay Malik GEN 48.38

64 2315019074 Taniya Yog Raj SC 48.25

65 2315011186 Ramandeep Kaur Balbir Singh GEN 48.08

66 2315002198 Ritika Bisht Amarjeet Singh GEN 47.71

67 2315003205 Ayushi Arora Amit Arora GEN 47.48

68 2315013297 MADHURI 
SHARMA ROSHAN LAL GEN 46.99

69 2315005040 Sonam Chuskit Urgan Lotus ST,DEF 46.98

70 2315000866 Sareena Kumari Rajender Singh SC 46.6

71 2315011317 Hardik Aggarwal Sanjay Aggarwal GEN 46.22

72 2315004318 ANKITA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR GEN 46.13

73 2315000478 MANVI RANBEER SINGH GEN 45.85

74 2315000234 Jaskirat Singh Ved Parkash BC 45.19

75 2315002394 Bipasha Narinder Sachdeva OGC 44.75

76 2315013991 Mahima Raghaw Amrish Kumar DEF 44.34

77 2315012832 DIWANSHU SOHIL SANJAY SOHI GEN 44.19

78 2315006158 Anchal Narsingh GEN 43.71

79 2315012668 Tejas Mohinder Singh GEN 43.68

80 2315012094 Amit Kumar Rajender Singh SC 43.51

81 2315011657 lovepreet singh Jaswinder singh SC 43.17

82 2315011203 Isha M Oudgil Ravinder Kumar GEN 42.86

83 2315013825 Lakshika Lalit Kumar GEN 42.63

84 2315007302 Simran Mehta Rajnish Kumar OGC 42.59



85 2315004448 Rahul Handa Rajnish Handa BAS 42.13

86 2315013513 Ravneet Kaur Jagsir Singh GEN 41.25

87 2315010153 ARBAJ SINGH HARVINDER SINGH BC,BAS 41.01

88 2315008619 Jasmine Kaur Baljinder Singh SC 40.8

89 2315012419 VIKALP 
BHARDWAJ RAJINDER NATH GEN 40.48

90 2315014655 Dhananjay Pandit Sunil Pandit KDP 40.32

91 2315003253 PARUL SHARMA KUNDAN LAL 
SHARMA OGC 40.04

92 2315000174 Himanshu Sanjay Kumar GEN 39.93

93 2315000342 Porus Bachhal Gurjeet Singh Bachhal DEF 39.8

94 2315002434 Shristi Yadav Kishanlal Yadav BC 39.14

95 2315010894 Bhavna Devi Chaman Lal SC 38.44

96 2315002862 SHWETA RAKESH KUMAR SC 37.88

97 2315005312 SANJANA NEGI Mohar Chand GEN 37.51

98 2315013411 MANISHA RAJ KUMAR SC 37.32

99 2315007036 Alisha Chhabra Gulshan Kumar 
Chhabra GEN 36.59

100 2315013551 REETIKA KAMAL VERMA DEF 36.38

101 2315005614 Akshita Sanjeev Kumar GEN 36.12

102 2315003411 Damini Budhi Singh SC 35.51

103 2315013209 Tannu Rathi Dilbag Singh GEN 35.02

104 2315016699 Sujata Ravish Surender DEF 34.75

105 2315002757 Falak Bhopendra NRI 32.84

106 2315001251 Sejal Surender Singh RAS 31.26

107 2315002637 Anwar Ahmed Ghulam Mohd ST 29.38

108 2315014253 Naveeta Negi Balwant Singh Negi ST,DEF 28.93

109 2315010785 Rohit Kumar Mahender Singh GEN 28.74

110 2315013943 JYOTI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR SC 24.45

111 2315017380 Seema Devi Satpal GEN 24.12



Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Candidate's  

Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 
Marks 

(CET+GD/
PI=85+15)

1 2315009632 Komal Bhatia Ashok Kumar SC,RAS 58.75

2 2315006658 RIYA DHIMAN RAJ KUMAR SC 56.51

3 2315000056 Didhiti Umesh Shinmar SC 55.32

4 2315000827 SADHNA SHIV RAM SC 54.69

5 2315005073 Rajwinder Kaur Surjeet Singh SC 53.45

6 2315004139 Sanskriti Naresh Kumar SC 53.04

7 2315003971 Manisha Sajjan Singh SC 52.49

8 2315011721 Nageeta Ramesh Chander SC 49.65

9 2315019074 Taniya Yog Raj SC 48.25

10 2315000866 Sareena Kumari Rajender Singh SC 46.6

11 2315012094 Amit Kumar Rajender Singh SC 43.51

12 2315011657 lovepreet singh Jaswinder singh SC 43.17

13 2315008619 Jasmine Kaur Baljinder Singh SC 40.8

14 2315010894 Bhavna Devi Chaman Lal SC 38.44

15 2315002862 SHWETA RAKESH KUMAR SC 37.88

16 2315013411 MANISHA RAJ KUMAR SC 37.32

17 2315003411 Damini Budhi Singh SC 35.51

18 2315013943 JYOTI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR SC 24.45

Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.Com(Hons.) 2023-24
Scheduled Caste-SC Category-04 Seats

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL



Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Candidate's  

Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 
Marks 

(CET+GD/
PI=85+15)

1 2315005040 Sonam Chuskit Urgan Lotus ST,DEF 46.98

2 2315002637 Anwar Ahmed Ghulam Mohd ST 29.38

3 2315014253 Naveeta Negi Balwant Singh Negi ST,DEF 28.93

Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Candidate's  

Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 
Marks 

(CET+GD/
PI=85+15)

1 2315004719 Japneet Kaur Rai Gurinder Singh BC 67.76

2 2315008793 PRATIMA OM PRAKASH YADAV BC 57.11

3 2315005168 Harmanpreet Kaur Daljeet Singh BC,RAS 55.26

4 2315006810 JASMEEN KAUR SUKHMINDER SINGH BC 54.53

5 2315012854 MANSI JASPAL BC,RAS 54.02

6 2315013737 Isha Kumari Anil Kumar BC,DEF 52.13

7 2315016821 Khushboo GAGANDEEP BC 49.86

8 2315000234 Jaskirat Singh Ved Parkash BC 45.19

9 2315010153 ARBAJ SINGH HARVINDER SINGH BC,BAS 41.01

10 2315002434 Shristi Yadav Kishanlal Yadav BC 39.14

UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.Com(Hons.) 2023-24
Backward Class-BC Category-01 Seat



Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Candidate's  

Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 
Marks 

(CET+GD/
PI=85+15)

1 2315001924 SUMIT KUMAR RAM SINGH PWD 53.61

Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Candidate's  

Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 
Marks 

(CET+GD/
PI=85+15)

1 2315013737 Isha Kumari Anil Kumar BC,DEF 52.13

2 2315011805 NANDITA 
CHAUHAN ARUN KUMAR DEF 48.66

3 2315005040 Sonam Chuskit Urgan Lotus ST,DEF 46.98

4 2315013991 Mahima Raghaw Amrish Kumar DEF 44.34

5 2315000342 Porus Bachhal Gurjeet Singh Bachhal DEF 39.8

6 2315013551 REETIKA KAMAL VERMA DEF 36.38

7 2315016699 Sujata Ravish Surender DEF 34.75

8 2315014253 Naveeta Negi Balwant Singh Negi ST,DEF 28.93

Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Candidate's  

Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 
Marks 

(CET+GD/
PI=85+15)

1 2315002757 Falak Bhopendra NRI 32.84

Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.Com(Hons.) 2023-24
Person with Disability -PWD Category-01 Seat
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.Com(Hons.) 2023-24
NRI/Foreign National  Category-03(NRI)+1(FN) Seat
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Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Candidate's  

Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 
Marks 

(CET+GD/
PI=85+15)

1 2315014655 Dhananjay Pandit Sunil Pandit KDP 40.32

Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Candidate's  

Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 
Marks 

(CET+GD/
PI=85+15)

1 2315003207 Ananya Jeryal Manjit Singh OGC 64.55

2 2315000525 Bhawana Rawat Mohinder Singh Rawat OGC 58.65

3 2315000694 Ruhani Roshan Lal Kwatra OGC 55.2

4 2315002934 Manshi Rajinder Singh OGC,RAS 51.82

5 2315004078 Simran Rajesh Kumar OGC 48.96

6 2315002394 Bipasha Narinder Sachdeva OGC 44.75

7 2315007302 Simran Mehta Rajnish Kumar OGC 42.59

8 2315003253 PARUL SHARMA KUNDAN LAL 
SHARMA OGC 40.04

Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Candidate's  

Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 
Marks 

(CET+GD/
PI=85+15)

1 2315000886 Meenal Anand Prakash CAT 56.92

Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.Com(Hons.) 2023-24
Wards of Kashmiri Displaced Person-KDP Category-01 Seat
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.Com(Hons.) 2023-24
One Girl Child Out of Only Two Girl Children-OGC Category-02 Seats
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.Com(Hons.) 2023-24
Cancer/AIDS/Thalassemia-CAT Category-01 Seat Each
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Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Candidate's  

Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 
Marks 

(CET+GD/
PI=85+15)

1 2315002509 Ravinder Dutt 
Sharma Surender dutt RAS 64.86

2 2315009632 Komal Bhatia Ashok Kumar SC,RAS 58.75

3 2315005168 Harmanpreet Kaur Daljeet Singh BC,RAS 55.26

4 2315012854 MANSI JASPAL BC,RAS 54.02

5 2315002843 DUNI CHAND DHARAM SINGH RAS 53.01

6 2315002934 Manshi Rajinder Singh OGC,RAS 51.82

7 2315006211 Divya Garg Jatinder Kumar Garg RAS 48.64

8 2315001251 Sejal Surender Singh RAS 31.26

Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Candidate's  

Name Father's Name Cat.

Overall 
Marks 

(CET+GD/
PI=85+15)

1 2315004448 Rahul Handa Rajnish Handa BAS 42.13

2 2315010153 ARBAJ SINGH HARVINDER SINGH BC,BAS 41.01

Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Candidate's  

Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks 

(CET+GD/PI
=85+15)

1 2315005019 Dimple Brij Bhushan YF 58.28
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Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.Com(Hons.) 2023-24
Youth Festival-YF Category-01 Seat

Provisional Merit List for Admission to M.Com(Hons.) 2023-24
Rural Area Student-RAS Category-02 Seats
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